SHIPS IN PORTS(CONTINUED)

BERTH

VESSELS

IN PORT

TONNAGE

CARGO

IMP.

EXP.

LENGTH

DRAFT

D/B

ETD

R/NO.

AGENT

MIDSTREAM

RORO

RORO/CHRISGATE

OLD PORT 1

2

3

4

CANAL BERTH 1

2

3

TURNING BASIN

ESCRAVOS JETTY

ESCRAVOS T/FARM

SOFIE THESERA
APT LOGISTICS 1

2,600

960

A.G.O
CRUDE OIL

93
59

5.6
3.0

03/08
06/08

08/08

19/680

DARLUZ
SOUTH-FLIT

EGTL

EXCRAVOS MIDSTREAM

SHELL OGUNU MIDSTREAM

IWD

MILANO 1

1,096

CONTS/GEN

82

5.4

14/07

10/08

19/625

INFREX

FINGER JETTY

NORTHAN PRINCESS/
ROYALE/PRINCE EDWARD

PERELADI / MISSEDITH 1
OSA VISCOUNT K

ALADJA 1

2

LOETTY 1

2

CIJETTY 1

2

THETTY 1

2

MATRIX JETTY

SAILED

07/08

19/696

TERASHIPP

A&E JETTY

PINNACLE JETTY

KOKO & SAPELE PORTS

KOKO PORT

TOTAL JETTY

TAURUS JETTY

CHARLOTTE THERESA

4,188

BASE OIL

136

5.6

05/08

08/08

19/687

S.M.L

AWARITSE JETTY

RINGARDAS JETTY

NEPA JETTY

LIFECO JETTY

BENDEL FEEDS

CYBERNETICS JETTY

RAIN OIL JETTY

BLACK LIGHT

FRADRO JETTY

NEPAL OIL & GAS JETTY

PRUDENT JETTY

ASHABI

10,000

A.G.O

164

5.9

06/08

08/08

TIF

INTERSHIP




O'THNIEL BROOKS

DUTCHESS JETTY

BENIN RIVER HARCOUKRI INBALLAST| 180 5.5 24/07 10/08 19/640 AMCO

JONES CREEK UNICORN VOYAGER 12,000|CRUDE OIL 182 4.5|07/08 09/08 19/695 0.P.M.L
AMAZON 1 17/06 0.P.M.L

NOTE ;

L/JETTY- LOADING JETTY
C/JETTY- CARGO JETTY

C/T- COASTAL TANKER
T/F- TO FOLLOW
EGTL- EXCRAVOS GAS TO LIQUID JETTY

C/V- COASTAL VOYAGE

D/B- DATE BERTHED
R/NO- ROTATION NUMBER

ETD- EXPECTED TIME OF DEPARTURE
IMP- IMPORT

EXP-

EXPORT

IWD- INLAND WATER WAY'S DEPARTMENT




SHIP TO

FOLLOW

DAYANG CENTURY/CAPELLA

GREMIO/MATRIX PRIDE

SEAPEARL/NENNE

BLUE EMERALD/MARIE CLAIRE

COROMEL

ALEXANDER

SLAREMU




HANSON

IGBINOSA

ozichukwu




